TECHNODLOGY

PRF-1150

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

PRF-1150 Price

Technical Information of PRF-1150
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Type

Series

For Use With/Related Products

PRF-1150
IXYS Corporation
1KW 13.56MHZ CLASS E RF SOURCE

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

PRF-1150 Category

IXYS Corporation Description
Quantity Available

RF Generator Supplied Contents

- Frequency

DE275X2-102N0O6A, DEIC420

PRF-1150 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

1KW 13.56MHZ CLASS E RF SOURCE

500

Board

13.56MHz

PRF-1150 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PRF-1150 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PRF-1150 IXYS Corporation with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ PRF-1150 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PRF-1150

Image Part Number Description
PRF15BA102RB6RC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 0402
PRF15BC102RB6RC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 0402
Dialight PRF0020643124X5 PROFILO 1' WW DIFF SUSPEND
Dialight PRF0010643124X5 PROFILO 1' WW CLR SUSPENDED
Dialight PRF0010641124X5 PROFILO 1' CW CLR SUSPENDED
Dialight PRF0012443124X5 PROFILO 4' WW CLR SUSPENDED
PRF15AR102RB6RC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 0402
ebmpapst PRF120 FAN ACCESSORY
2 2 PRF15090 IGBT Modules
muRata PRF15BB471QB1RC PRF15BB471QB1RC MURATA
m" PRF-1150 1KW 13.56MHZ CLASS E RF SOURCE
PRF15BB103RB6RC CAP CER 1000PF 0402
Dialight PRF0022441124X5 PROFILO 4' CW DIFF SUSPEND
Dialight PRF0020641124X5 PROFILO 1' CW DIFF SUSPEND
muRata PRF15BA471QB1RC PRF15BA471QB1RC MURATA
Dialight PRF0012441124X5 PROFILO 4' CW CLR SUSPENDED
PRF15BB102RB6RC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 0402
PRF13750HR9 RF FET 915MHZ 750W
muRata PRF15BB541NB6RC PRF15BB541NB6RC MURATA
Dialight PRF0022443124X5 PROFILO 4' WW DIFF SUSPEND

PRF-1150 Stock
PRF-1150 Inventory
Inquiry PRF-1150

PRF-1150 Datasheet

PRF-1150 Price
PRF-1150 Digikey Supplier PRF-1150
PRF-1150 Image PRF-1150 Picture

Download PRF-1150 Datasheet

PRF-1150 Electronics

Manufacturer

Murata Electronics North America

Murata Electronics North America

Dialight

Dialight

Dialight

Dialight

Murata Electronics North America

ebm-papst Inc.

MOTOROLA

MURATA

IXYS RF

Murata Electronics North America

Dialight

Dialight

MURATA

Dialight

Murata Electronics North America

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

MURATA

Dialight

PRF-1150 Components
Order PRF-1150 Online

PRF-1150 PDF

Manufacturer IXYS Corporation

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

10000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

10 pcs

1030 pcs

10000 pcs

7 pcs

6666 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

7800 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3 pcs

25200 pcs

500 pcs
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